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LOT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS:

LOT SIZE:

LOT COV:

FSR

817.30m? / 8797.34 SF

HERITAGE HOUSE TOTAL LOT (OV=

(PATIO, GARBAGE, MAIN FLOOR & ENTRY PORCH)

DUPLEX TOTAL LOT (OV=
(GARBAGE, DECK 1 & 2, MAIN FLOOR 1 & 2, & ENTRY PORCH)

MAX. ALLOWED PROPOSED
286.05m? / 3079.07 SF 298.56m? / 3213.78 SF
35% 36.5%

105.69m? / 1137.67 SF

192.87m? / 2076.11 SF
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UNIT 1 - BASEMENT 733.94 SF 68.19 m2 UNIT 2 - BASEMENT 713.96 SF 66.33 m? NAME AREA EXCLUSIONS | AREA (FSR) NAME GROSS FLOOR AREA EXCLUSIONS | AREA (FSR)
MECH RM #1 681 1 SF 633 m2 MECH RM #2 681 1 SF 633 m2 HOUSE BASEMENT 716.55 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF UNIT 2 - BASEMENT 713.96 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF
BASEMENT 802.05 SF 74.51 m2 782.08 SF 72.66 m2 PROPOSED GARBAGE RM. 2000 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF UNIT 1 - BASEMENT 133.94 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF
MECH 28.67 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF MECH. RM. #2 68.11 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF
STORAGE 16.49 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF MECH. RM. #1 68.11 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF
UNIT 1 - MAIN FLOOR 743.60 SF 69.08 m2 UNIT 2 - MAIN FLOOR 744.74 SF 69.19 m2 PATIO 178.70 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF GARBAGE 3442 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF
DECK 1 13909 SF 1292 m2 DECK 2 12774 SF 1 1 87 m2 HH - BASEMENT LEVEL 960.41 SF 0.00 SF BASEMENT 1618.55 SF 0.00 SF
MAIN FLOOR 88270 SF 8201 m2 87248 SF 81 06 m2 HOUSE MAIN FLOOR 761.69 SF INCLUDED 761.69 SF UNIT 2 - MAIN FLOOR FhbL 74 SF INCLUDED FhbL 1L SF
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UPPER FLOOR 75063 SF 6974 m2 75046 SF 6972 m2 HH - UPPER FLOOR LEVEL 686.55 SF 686.55 SF MAIN FLOOR 204169 SF 1488.34 SF
HH - TOTAL AREA = 2585.93 SF 1448.24 SF
UNIT #1 - TOTALAREA=  243538SF  226.25m? UNIT #2- TOTALAREA=  2405.02SF  223.43 m? TR RTYTT e e e
UNIT 1-2ND FLOOR 719.35 SF INCLUDED 719.35 SF
STAIR 2 31.28 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF
STAIR 1 31.28 SF EXCLUDED 0.00 SF
UPPER FLOOR 1501.10 SF 1438.53 SF
INFILL DUPLEX - TOTAL AREA = 5161.35 SF 2926.88 SF

479.50m? / 516135 SF

TOTAL EXCLUSIONS DUPLEX  207.58m? / 2234.47 SF
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2711.91m? / 2926.88 SF
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GENERAL NOTES:

- THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE AND
SHALL INFORM BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS, VARIATIONS FROM
DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE DOCUMENTS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF
WORK. BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR WORK CONSTRUCTED
WITHOUT CONFIRMATION BY THE CONTRACTOR.

- DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE
ARCHITECT ARE SUBJECT TO CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

- SHOP DRAWINGS SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE FOR REVIEW AND
APPROVAL PRIOR TO FABRICATION.

- ALL WORKMANSHIP AND MATERIALS SHALL AT LEAST CONFORM TO THE CURRENT
EDITIONS OF ALL BUILDING CODES AND BY-LAWS APPLICABLE IN THE MUNICIPALITY.

- BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE IS UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO SUPPLY CAD FILES FOR THIS
PROJECT TO THE CONTRACTOR OR SUB-CONTRACTORS; BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE AND IT'S
EMPLOYEES ARE NOT LIABLE TO ANY OTHER PARTIES RELATING TO THE USE OF THESE
DRAWINGS.

- BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE DOES NOT WARRANT THAT THE DRAWINGS ARE PRODUCED TO
SCALE. DIMENSIONS SHALL NOT BE SCALED FROM DOCUMENTS.

- ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN FEET AND INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
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350-440 W Hastings Steet,
Vancouver, B.C. Canada, V6B 1L1
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604-731-7227

KARL WEIN ASSOCIATES

135/2 1451 MARINE DV
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778-280-3670
KARLWEIN@GMAIL.COM

COPYRIGHT RESERVED: THE DOCUMENTS AND DESIGN AS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE
ARE, AND AT ALL TIMES REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE
AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF BRADBURY
ARCHITECTURE. ALL DESIGN AND RELATED INFORMATION, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, SHOWN
ON THESE DOCUMENTS ARE FOR THE EXPRESS USE FOR THE SPECIFIED PROJECT ONLY
AND SHALL NOT BE USED OTHERWISE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF
BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE.

GENERAL NOTES:

- THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE AND
SHALL INFORM BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS, VARIATIONS FROM
DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE DOCUMENTS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF
WORK. BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR WORK CONSTRUCTED
WITHOUT CONFIRMATION BY THE CONTRACTOR.

- DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL FROM THE
ARCHITECT ARE SUBJECT TO CORRECTION AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE.

- SHOP DRAWINGS SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE FOR REVIEW AND
APPROVAL PRIOR TO FABRICATION.

- ALL WORKMANSHIP AND MATERIALS SHALL AT LEAST CONFORM TO THE CURRENT
EDITIONS OF ALL BUILDING CODES AND BY-LAWS APPLICABLE IN THE MUNICIPALITY.

- BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE IS UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO SUPPLY CAD FILES FOR THIS
PROJECT TO THE CONTRACTOR OR SUB-CONTRACTORS; BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE AND IT'S
EMPLOYEES ARE NOT LIABLE TO ANY OTHER PARTIES RELATING TO THE USE OF THESE
DRAWINGS.

- BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE DOES NOT WARRANT THAT THE DRAWINGS ARE PRODUCED TO
SCALE. DIMENSIONS SHALL NOT BE SCALED FROM DOCUMENTS.

- ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN FEET AND INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

BUILDING ENVELOPE MATERIALS:
EXISTING HERITAGE HOUSE:
[1] — BODY SHINGLES: PENDRELL VERDIGRIS V(-22
— BASE SIDING & BELLYBAND: PENDRELL GREEN VC-18
— WINDOW/DOOR TRIM & FASCIA: GLOSS BLACK VC-35
—— SASH & DOORS: STRATHCONA RED VC-27
—— PORCH RAILING, COLUMNS/BEAMS & SOFFIT: OXFORD
IVORY V(-1
E — ROOFING SHINGLES: WEATHERED SLATE - SLATELINE
SHINGLES BY GAF

PROPOSED DUPLEX INFILL:

—— BODY SIDING: COMOX SAGE VC-16

—— GABLE ENDS SHINGLES: COMOX SAGE VC-16

[9] — BASE: CONCRETE

—— WINDOW/DOOR TRIM & FASCIA: GLOSS
BLACK VC-35

— SASH & DOORS: STRATHCONA RED VC-27

—— PORCH RAILING, COLUMNS/BEAMS, SOFFIT &

BELLYBAND: OXFORD IVORY VC-1
—— ROOFING SHINGLES: WEATHERED SLATE -
SLATELINE SHINGLES BY GAF

NOTE: ALL COLOURS ARE FROM TRUE
COLOURS PALETTE BY BENJAMIN MOORE

REVISIONS / ISSUES:

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

REVISED AS PER CITY COMMENTS - DP 2021-10-27
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SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.b.-A
1 NORTH ELEVATION - EXISTING HERITAGE HOUSE GREEN HATCH
1/4" = 1'-0" TOTAL AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE @ 2.31 m = 507 SF (47.10 m2)
- ) 2
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1/4" = 1-0" AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 5.1%, 25.69 SF (2.38m?)
CONSTRUCTION OF EB.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A
MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 10.5%
A A2 MIN. REQUIRED FRR. = THR.
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = NON-COMBUSTIBLE
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WEST ELEVATION - EXISTING HERITAGE HOUSE & PROPOSED INFILL (LDC)

1/4" = 10"

FIRE COMPARTMENT #1

SPATIAL SERARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

BURGUNDY HATCH
TALA EBF. = 1029.04 SF (95.60m2)
LIMITING DISTANCE = 7.56' (2.30m)
MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 10.35%, 10650 SF (9.89m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 10.18%, 10481 SF (9.74m?)

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 10.35%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = THR.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = NON-COMBUSTIBLE

EXISTING ADJACENT PROPERTY

358 14TH STREET EAST,
NORTH VANCOUVER, B.C,, V7L 2N6

WEST PROPERTY LINE

+364.00" (33.82 m)

B C

N

FIRE COMPARTMENT #1

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-

ORANGE HATCH
7 EA-OF EBF. = 383.90 SF (35.66m?)
LIMITING DISTANCE = 10'-9 3/4" (3.30m)
TOTAL AREA OF INDIVIDUAL EBF =. 15733 SF (14.61 m?)
MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 29.5%, 46.41 SF (431 m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 7.62%, 12 SF (1.11m2)

PURPLE HATCH

TOTAL EB.F. AREA = 383.90 SF (35.66m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 13'-4" (4.06m)

TOTAL AREA OF INDIVIDUAL E.B.F. = 226,56 SF (21.05m?)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 39%, 88.36 SF (8.21m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 29.13%, 66 SF (6.13m?)

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 29.5%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = NON-COMBUSTIBLE

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 39%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = NON-COMBUSTIBLE

FIRE COMPARTMENT #2

ISRAHAL-SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-

GREEN HATCH
OF EBF. = 383.90 SF (35.66m2)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 10°-9 3/4" (3.30m)

TOTAL AREA OF INDIVIDUAL EBF = 157.33 SF (14.61 m?)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 29.5%, 46.41 SF (4.31 m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 7.62%, 12 SF (1.11m?)

BURGUNDY HATCH

TOTAL EB.F. AREA = 383.90 SF (35.66m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 13'-4" (4.06m)

TOTAL AREA OF INDIVIDUAL E.B.F. = 226,56 SF (21.05m?)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 39%, 88.36 SF (8.21m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 31.78%, 72 SF (6.69m?)

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 29.5%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = NON-COMBUSTIBLE

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 39%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = NON-COMBUSTIBLE

FIRE COMPARTMENT #3

FIRE COMPARTMENT #4

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

BLUE HATCH

TOTAL AREA OF EBF. = 22839 SF (21.21m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 13.20" (4.02m)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 39%, 89.07 SF (8.27m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 21.7%, 49.5 SF (4.59m?)

BROWN HATCH

TOTAL AREA OF EBF. = 22839 SF (21.21m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 13.20" (4.02m)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 39%, 89.0% SF (8.27m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 7%, 16 SF (1.48m?)

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 39%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = NON-COMBUSTIBLE

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 39%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = NON-COMBUSTIBLE

REVISIONS:

1) SPATIAL SEPARATIONS CALCULATIONS UPDATED AS PER LAYOUT CHANGES
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KARL WEIN ASSOCIATES

135/2 1451 MARINE DV
WEST VANCOUVER
778-280-3670
KARLWEIN@GMAIL.COM

COPYRIGHT RESERVED: THE DOCUMENTS AND DESIGN AS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE
ARE, AND AT ALL TIMES REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BRADBURY ARCHITECTURE
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- THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE AND
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FIRE COMPARTMENT #1

TIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

{GREEN HATCH }
TAL AREX OF EB.F. = 1029.04 SF (95.60m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 30.08" (9.17m)
MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 70%, 720.33 SF (66.92m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 10%, 103.7 SF (9.63m?)

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 70%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE

REVISIONS:

1) SPATIAL SEPARATIONS CALCULATIONS UPDATED AS PER LAYOUT CHANGES

FIRE COMPARTMENT #1

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

BROWN HATCH

TOTAL AREA OF EBF. = 407.81 SF (37.87m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 47.90" (14.60m) TO THE CENTER LINE OF STREET

TOTAL AREA OF INDIVIDUAL E.B.F = 18125 SF (16.84 m?)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 100%, 181.25 SF (16.84 m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 9.93%, 18 SF (1.67m?)

PURPLE HATCH

TOTAL EBF. AREA = 407.81 SF (37.87m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 47.90" (14.60m) TO THE CENTER LINE OF STREET

TOTAL AREA OF INDIVIDUAL EBF. = 226.56 SF (21.05m?)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 100%, 226.56 SF (21.05m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 23.39%, 53 SF (4.92m?)

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 100%
MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE

TYPE OF CLADDING = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 100%
MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE

TYPE OF CLADDING = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE

FIRE COMPARTMENT #2

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

SPATIAL SEPARATION CALCULATION AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.4.-A

GREEN HATCH

TOTAL AREA OF EB.F. = 407.81 SF (37.87m?%)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 47.90" (14.60m) TO THE CENTER LINE OF STREET

TOTAL AREA OF INDIVIDUAL E.B.F = 18125 SF (16.84 m?)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 100%, 181.25 SF (16.84 m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 9.93%, 18 SF (1.67m?)

BURGUNDY HATCH

TOTAL EBF. AREA = 407.81 SF (37.87m?)

LIMITING DISTANCE = 47.90" (14.60m) TO THE CENTER LINE OF STREET

TOTAL AREA OF INDIVIDUAL EBF. = 226.56 SF (21.05m?)

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 100%, 226.56 SF (21.05m?)
AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PROPOSED = 23.39%, 53 SF (4.92m?)

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 100%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE

CONSTRUCTION OF E.B.F AS PER BCBC 2018 - TABLE 9.10.14.5.-A

MAX. AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS PERMITTED = 100%

MIN. REQUIRED F.R.R. = 45MIN.

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION REQUIRED = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
TYPE OF CLADDING = COMBUSTIBLE OR NON-COMBUSTIBLE
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4-0 4-0 2-6" 4- 4-0 4 -
Avf Avf Avf AT’
DOOR SCHEDULE - PROPOSED INFILL
Mark Description Access Width Height K | K | 2 i | i | i |
N5 : i : N~ : Nk : \= :
BASEMENT 6 6 NS i . .
001 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR ENTRY (1b) 3'-0" 7' -0" . 5 5 ; . .
002 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CLOSET (1b) 3-0" 6 - 8" BASEMENT FLOOR  ° N N N N s N N
003 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR LAUNDRY (1b) 2 - 6" 6 - 8" 001 002 003 004 005 006
004 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BEDROOM (1b) 2'- 6" 6 -8" . e » o . e e, e e se -
005 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BATHROOM (1b) 2 - 6" 6 - 8" 1 1 S — R a— ’ ’ 7 1 7 ’ U] (I
006 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL. (1b) 6 -0" 6 - 8" S S il I
007 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR ENTRY (2b) 3'-0" 7'-0" y | : : : : : © g
008 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR LAUNDRY (2b) 2 - 6" 6-8" . ) — ; S ; . ~ S = S = . = : = e
009 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BEDROOM (2b) 2' - 6" 6 -8" ® o | | | | | | |
010 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BATHROOM (2b) 26" 6-8" 5 — = ‘ N ‘ N ‘ N ‘ a—
011 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL. (2b) 6 - 0" 6 - 8" i 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 °
012 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR MECH. RM (1) 2'-8" 6 -8" MAIN FLOOR 2 8 ° ’ ° ’ ’ ’ °
013 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR MECH. RM (2) 2 - 8" 6-8" | N NN N NNy N N N N N
GROUND 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111
014 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR GARBAGE ENCLOSURE [2'- 6" 4'-0" o . . s
015 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR GARBAGE ENCLOSURE |2'- 6" 4'- 0" 200 2-0 500 40 £-0 .o
016 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR GARBAGE ENCLOSURE |2' - 6" 4 -0" . N N N N N
017 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR GARBAGE ENCLOSURE |2'- 6" 40" N N 5 _ 5 _ s _ s _
HH - BASEMENT LEVEL i} i} i} i} “ | “ | °’ | ’ | § i}
N10  [SINGLE FLUSH DOOR 'GARBAGE ENCLOSURE 2'- 6" 6-0" | “ 5 “ = “ = “ 5 NN N—— N s 7 “ |
HH - MAIN FLOOR LEVEL | | | | | |
N16 | DOUBLE SLIDING GLASS DOOR  |KITCHEN 6-0" 6-8" | N Y N N ‘ s s s s N ‘ D
MAIN FLOOR 5 5 5 5 N N N M 5 5
101 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR ENTRY (1) 3-0" 7-0" UPPER FLOOR ’ ° ’ ° ’ ’
102 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL. (1) 4 - Q" 6-8" | N N N N N N N Ny N SRR
103 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR STAIRS (1) > 6 T 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 210
104 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR POWDER RM (1) 2'- 6" 6 -8"
105 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR PANTRY (1) 2'-6" 6'-8" WINDOW ELEVATIONS
106 DOUBLE SLIDING GLASS DOOR | DECK (1) 6'-0" 7'-0" 1/4" = 1'-0"
107 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR ENTRY (2) 3-0" 7'-0"
108 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL. (2) 40" 6 -8" - » . . . . - . . - - e e
109 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR STAIRS (2) 2 - 6" 6-8" R — . REa— . . . . T £
110 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR POWDER RM (2) 2 - 6" 6 - 8" . ) , ) ~ I ~ ) ~ ) ~ ) ol ~ , ~ ,
111 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR PANTRY (2) 2 -6" 6 -8"
112 DOUBLE SLIDING GLASS DOOR | DECK (2) 6'-0" 7'-0" " / / ‘ " / )/ ! / /
UPPER FLOOR (| i i T % {1 1 &Y a1y {1y { | | ol | ol
201 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR CL. #1 (1) 2 - 6" 6 -8" ][ ) RN RIS ) \ ) ][ T BRI RIS ? RN RN
202 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL (1) 6 - 0" 6 - 8" ) \ . . ) . . \
203 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR MASTER BEDROOM (1) |2'- 6" 6 - 8" BASEMENT , " . " , " " "
, " , " e e -—N s e --N --N --% —— —— e —— =N ****\T
204 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BEDROOM #2 (1) 2'-6 6'-8 001 002 003 004 005 006 007 008 009 010 011 012 013
205 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL#2 (1) 5'-0" 6 - 8" FLOOR , 5o ,
206 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BATHROOM (1) 2. 6" 6 -8" . o (
207 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BEDROOM #3 (1) o 6" 6-8" R LOEd -
208 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL. #3 (1) 4'-0" 6 - 8" - - - - ~ )
209 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR STORAGE SPACE (1)  |2'-6" 6-8" S A A A
210 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR W/D (1) 2'- 6" 6'-0" D = Y YT Al 5 .
211 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR CL. #1 (1) 2 - 6" 6 - 8" 1l 1l 1 R ol €. -
212 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL (2) 6 -0" 6 -8" o If< 2 Ir. ol |fe o Ife "
213 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR MASTER BEDROOM (2) 2-6' 68 GROUND FLOOR HH BASEMENT FLOOR H.H MAIN FLOOR
214 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BEDROOM #2 (2) 2 - 6" 6-8" | N N\ N - v - S SR
215 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL#2 (2) 50" 6-8" ot o o o g N N y . . g N16 3
216 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BATHROOM (2) 26 68 %H . . IR g %H . . VN
217 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR BEDROOM #3 (2) 2.6 6-8 - g ; ; 3 ; g ; - N ;
218 TWO PANEL SLIDING DOOR CL. #3 (2) 40" 6 - 8" " )/ )/ )/ . )/ )/ ,/
219 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR STORAGE SPACE (2)  |2'-6" 6-8"
220 SINGLE FLUSH DOOR W/D (2) 2 - 6" 6'-0" : of ||| | € A o of ||/ o — : I 1 T | AN o || ol |7 ol || —
MAIN FLOOR Ll L Al A JoL 11 L J Job
101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 11 112
2-6" . 6'-0" . 2-6 2-6" 5-0 2-6 2'-6" ; 4'-0 . 2-6
WINDOW SCHEDULE - PROPOSED INFILL WINDOW SCHEDULE - PROPOSED INFILL . l T, . . . T 71 l T .
N // ha N // N // N| N // ¥ ] N // AvH
Mark Panels Width \ Height | Sill Height Mark Panels Width \ Height | Sill Height // // // // // // //
BASEMENT 109 |SINGLE HUNG |4'-0" 4-0" [2-8" i i ) 1€ i i i : i i i s ||’
001 [SINGLE HUNG [4'-0" 4-0"  [3-0" 110 |SINGLE HUNG  [4'-0" 4-0" |2-8" - - - - - - °
002 |SINGLE HUNG |4'-0" 4'-0" 3-0" 111 |SINGLE HUNG 3'-0" 2'-0" 5-0" N N N N N N N
003 |FIXED 2 - 6" 5-0" |2-0" UPPER FLOOR UPPER FLOOR . N . N B N ) - NI N
004 |SINGLE HUNG |4'-0" 4'-0" 3'-0" 201 |SINGLE HUNG |2'-0" 4'-0" 3-0" - 201 202 N 203 204 205 206 207 208 209 v 210
005 |SINGLE HUNG |4'-0" 4-0"  |3-0" 202 |SINGLE HUNG |2'-0" 4-0" |3-0" . oo - - . - Ve o -,
006 |SINGLE HUNG |4'-0" 4-0" 13-0" 203 |SINGLEHUNG |3'-0" 4'-0" |3-0" 1 1 71 I I e
MAIN FLOOR 204 |SINGLEHUNG |4'-0" 4-0"  |3-0" N S M N S % Sl 2 =] - N R ——
101 [FIXED 5-0" 6-0" [1'-0" 205 |SINGLEHUNG |3'-0" 3-0" |4'-10" )/ )/ )/ )/ , )/ S g
102 |FIXED 40" 6-0" |1'-0" 206 | SINGLE HUNG |3'-0" 3-0" |4-10" /
103 |SINGLE HUNG [3'-0" 2.0" |5-0" 207 |SINGLE HUNG |3'-0" 3-0" |4'-10" o ||/ ' < o ||/ - - o || By ' 5 |}/ i
104 SINGLE HUNG |3'-0" 4-0" |3-0" 208 |SINGLE HUNG |3'-0" 3-0" |4-10" HEIAN ” HEIAN NEIRN ’ RN INIRN ” NEIRN o |
105 |SINGLEHUNG |3'-0" 4-0"  [3-0" 209 | SINGLEHUNG |4'-0" 4-0"  [3-0" R R R \ \ \
106 | SINGLEHUNG |3-0"  4'-0" |3-0" 210 |SINGLEHUNG |3'-0"  |4-0" |3-0" UPPER FLOOR \ N
107 SINGLE HUNG |4'-0" 4-0"  [2r-8" | e » T N o T B T N
108 [SINGLEHUNG |2 0" T o 2 g 211 212 213 214 215 216 217 218 219 220

DOOR ELEVATIONS
1/4" = 10"
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